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DREIER RACING 2025.

21.05.2025.
OLDMAN - Race 1
Race (8 Laps) started at 17:11:45

Grobnik 4,168 km
21.5.2025. 17:05.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(43) BIEGLER Martin
1 17:13:37.427 1:51.978 45.795 35.761 30.422
2 17:15:22.954 1:45.527 39.146 35.781 30.600
3 17:17:10.111 1:47.157 40.384 36.056 30.717
4 17:18:56.981 1:46.870 40.005 35.915 30.950
5 17:20:44.401 1:47.420 40.298 35.871 31.251
6 17:22:30.979 1:46.578 39.921 35.663 30.994
7 17:24:18.642 1:47.663 40.469 35.623 31.571
8 17:26:03.589 1:44.947 39.694 34.645 30.608
(73) KOLB Markus
1 17:13:39.826 1:54.377 47.066 36.088 31.223
2 17:15:26.485 1:46.659 39.606 35.446 31.607
3 17:17:12.678 1:46.193 40.451 34.896 30.846
4 17:18:57.800 1:45.122 39.155 35.285 30.682
5 17:20:44.556 1:46.756 39.738 35.949 31.069
6 17:22:31.115 1:46.559 40.056 35.721 30.782
7 17:24:18.718 1:47.603 40.489 36.139 30.975
8 17:26:03.703 1:44.985 39.059 34.689 31.237
(969) PELZ Marcus
1 17:13:39.146 1:53.697 46.061 36.217 31.419
2 17:15:27.129 1:47.983 39.815 35.719 32.449
3 17:17:16.619 1:49.490 40.927 36.641 31.922
4 17:19:02.220 1:45.601 39.752 34.562 31.287
5 17:20:47.904 1:45.684 39.286 34.689 31.709
6 17:22:33.259 1:45.355 39.754 34.497 31.104
7 17:24:20.006 1:46.747 40.092 35.010 31.645
8 17:26:06.694 1:46.688 39.946 35.069 31.673
(815) GEMUND Willi
1 17:13:43.596 1:58.147 48.343 37.269 32.535
2 17:15:34.660 1:51.064 42.239 36.655 32.170
3 17:17:23.761 1:49.101 41.290 36.284 31.527
4 17:19:12.269 1:48.508 40.693 36.420 31.395
5 17:21:00.408 1:48.139 40.193 35.576 32.370
6 17:22:50.898 1:50.490 41.431 36.631 32.428
7 17:24:39.544 1:48.646 40.830 36.044 31.772
8 17:26:28.304 1:48.760 41.070 36.007 31.683
(265) SERER Murat
1 17:13:38.076 1:52.627 45.139 36.124 31.364
2 17:15:26.438 1:48.362 40.026 36.289 32.047
3 17:17:16.781 1:50.343 41.306 36.842 32.195
4 17:19:07.855 1:51.074 41.675 36.701 32.698
5 17:21:00.963 1:53.108 42.727 37.282 33.099
6 17:22:56.042 1:55.079 42.362 38.156 34.561
7 17:24:54.079 1:58.037 44.282 38.414 35.341
8 17:26:50.144 1:56.065 44.224 38.798 33.043
(211) ROSENFELDT Holger
1 17:13:46.330 2:00.881 50.029 37.368 33.484
2 17:15:39.315 1:52.985 43.021 36.855 33.109
3 17:17:30.864 1:51.549 42.023 36.759 32.767
4 17:19:22.541 1:51.677 42.137 36.608 32.932
5 17:21:14.759 1:52.218 42.121 36.492 33.605
6 17:23:07.184 1:52.425 42.515 36.529 33.381
7 17:24:59.428 1:52.244 42.152 36.542 33.550
8 17:26:51.261 1:51.833 42.191 36.158 33.484
(108) KUHRAU Christian
1 17:13:50.487 2:05.038 50.416 39.102 35.520
2 17:15:48.224 1:57.737 43.280 39.154 35.303
3 17:17:43.950 1:55.726 43.527 37.990 34.209
4 17:19:38.492 1:54.542 42.882 37.459 34.201
p5 17:26:26.681 6:48.189 42.586 38.930
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